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SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANTE~ontinued 

Name of Licensee 

Hamilton Distributors (Dawson, John Charlie and Mary Jane, trading as) 
Haulaways Engineering Services Ltd. 

Holcroft Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Hunt, Rosalind Ann 

Jace Enterprises Ltd. .. 
Jaunty Originals Ltd. (in receivership) 
Jeanene March and Settlement Trust, The; trading as Nicholson Press 
Johnston, Dick and Associates Ltd. 

Katurn Industries Ltd. 
Ken Distributors (Sleath, Kenneth, trading as) 
Kew Steele and Co. Ltd. 

Leader, Ronald and Leader, Lily, trading as Libra Handcrafts 
Leather Art (Finch, Grant, trading as) 
Leathergoods by Cynthia (Card, Cynthia Mary, trading as) 
Libra Handcrafts (Leader, Ronald, and Leader, Lily, trading as) 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 

Martan Jewellery Ltd. 
Miracle Housewares Ltd. 
Monk, John, Trading Co. Ltd. 
Morrison, Neil William, trading as Elsham Distributors 
Multi Supplies Ltd. 

New Zealand Structures Holdings Ltd. (including Vulcan Construction Ltd., N.Z. Struct-
ures Ltd., Timaru Steel Ltd., Wigram Engineering Ltd., Precision Precast Ltd., N.Z. 
Planthire Ltd.) 

Nicholas Manufacturing Ltd. 
Nicholson Press (Jeanene March, and Settlement Trust, The; trading as) 

Oildraulic Elevators Ltd. 

Paget, Andree Marea Theresa 
Paterson, Ian Hamilton 

Ringcraft Manufacturing Jewellers (Wright, Robert Graham, trading as) 

Sleath, Kenneth, trading as Ken Distributors 
Smith, William George, trading as Confectionary Agencies 
Steam Master Ltd. 

Tanera Fibreglass Products (Cragg, Ian Colin, and Fuller, Stephen Geoffrey, trading as) 
Television Engineers Supplies Associates Ltd. 
Telstat Modelspecs (Coleman, Terrance John, and Thompson, Robert Gary, trading as) 
Tilling, Barry, trading as Bart Engineering Co. 
Todd, Shirley Elsie 
Tordeich Engineering Ltd. 
Trade Facilities Ltd. 
Traue, Daniel Victor .. 
Trex International (Culbert, Robert John, and Dean, Anthony Michael Roger, trading as) 
Triac Controls Ltd. 
Trick Bit Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Tru-test Distributors Ltd. 

Van Koten, Cornelis Gerardus Adrianus, trading as Aratika-New Zealand Imports and 
Exports 

Vaughan, John and Co. Ltd. 
Vinyl Products (1972) Ltd. 

Wallace, D. McL., Ltd. 
Wesley, Juan Charles .. 
Williams, Ian Grant 
Wright, Robert Graham, trading as Ringcraft Manufacturing Jewellers 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/5/78 
1/5/77 

1/6/78 
6/6/78 

1/7/78 
20/2/78 
23/5/78 

1/6/78 

1/6/78 
1/6/78 
1/4/78 

20/2/78 
1/1/78 

26/10/77 
20/2/78 
1/6/78 

1/7/78 
21/9/77 
1/6/78 
1/4/78 
1/6/78 

1/5/78 

1/5/78 
23/5/78 

1/6/78 

5/6/78 
9/6/78 

1/5/78 

1/6/78 
14/4/78 
1/7/77 

1/6/78 
1/11/77 
27/6/78 

1/3/78 
1/1/78 
1/3/77 
1/5/78 
1/4/78 
1/4/78 

12/6/78 
1/5/77 
1/3/77 

1 /6/78 

6/6/78 
26/5/78 

1/1/74 
1/6/78 
1/6/78 
1/5/78 

2249 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Hamilton .. HN 
Manukau .. AK 

Papakura AK 
Port Nelson NN 
Rotorua TG 

Wellington WN 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 

Hamilton .. HN 
Onehunga .. AK 
One Tree Hill AK 

Wainuiomata WN 
Christchurch CH 
Papatoetoe AK 
Wainuiomata WN 
One Tree Hill AK 

Wanganui WG 
Auckland AK 
Manukau AK 
Auckland AK 
Takapuna AK 

Christchurch CH 

Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 

Auckland .. AK 

Waitemata .. AK 
Papatoetoe AK 

Oakura NP 

Onehunga AK 
Birkenhead AK 
Auckland .. AK 

Takapuna AK 

Wellington WN 
Onehunga AK 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Waitemata .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Hamilton .. AK 

Mount Wellington .. AK 

I nvercargill IN 

Wellington WN 
Auckland .. AK 

New Plymouth AK 
Takapuna .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Oakura NP 


